Entries And Results™
2025 Clinic Test Meet

5K RACE CLOCK:

School /Team Scores - Placers

e ——— ———— i —

Duncan High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 1-2-3-4-5

Order of Finish

I N = 7 R N )
00:00:05.750 Abel, Jeremy 75 Duncan High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country
00:00:06.540 Hernandez, Isreal 504 75 Duncan High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 2 2
00:00:07.420 Henderson, Cash 510 273 Elgin High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 3
00:00:08.290 Hurst, Weston 511 273 Elgin High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 4
00:00:09.430 Garrett, Aydin 3 21 Wright City High School - Boys Track Boys Track 5
00:00:10.430 Beranek, Cooper 501 75 Duncan High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 6 3
00:00:11.510 Clark, Peyton 273 Elgin High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 7
00:00:12.500 Cathy, Talen 273 Elgin High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 8
00:00:13.450 Hubbard, Thaddeus 5 21 Wright City High School - Boys Track Boys Track 9
00:00:14.640 Eslick, Bohlin 509 273 Elgin High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 10
00:00:15.700 Hill, Jaxon 4 21 Wright City High School - Boys Track Boys Track 11
00:00:16.840 Castillo, Jaden 502 75 Duncan High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 12 4

00:00:17.900 Goodfellow, Xander 503 75 Duncan High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 13 5



PLACE

I S ) T N S R

00:00:18.970

00:00:20.610

00:00:21.170

00:00:22.400

00:00:23.440

00:00:28.490

Anna, Brendan
Rieken, Gage
Sorrells, Easton
Unknown, Finisher
Unknown, Finisher
Unknown, Finisher
Unknown, Finisher
Unknown, Finisher
Unknown, Finisher
Unknown, Finisher
Unknown, Finisher
Unknown, Finisher
Unknown, Finisher

Unknown, Finisher

505

21 Wright City High School - Boys Track

75 Duncan High School -

Boys Cross Country

21 Wright City High School - Boys Track

1 School Unavailable -

1 School Unavailable -

1 School Unavailable -

1 School Unavailable -

1 School Unavailable -

1 School Unavailable -

1 School Unavailable -

1 School Unavailable -

1 School Unavailable -

1 School Unavailable -

1 School Unavailable -

Boys Track
Boys Cross Country

Boys Track

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27



