Entries And Results™ 2025 Clinic Test Meet

5K School /Team Scores - Placers

RACE CLOCK:

School	Team	Score	Placers	Displacers
Duncan High School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	15	1 - 2 - 3 - 4 - 5	6

Order of Finish

			PLACE				
Time	Name	Comp#	Jersey#	School	Team	Overall	Team
00:00:05.750	Abel, Jeremy	500		75 Duncan High School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	1	1
00:00:06.540	Hernandez, Isreal	504		75 Duncan High School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	2	2
00:00:07.420	Henderson, Cash	510		273 Elgin High School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	3	
00:00:08.290	Hurst, Weston	511		273 Elgin High School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	4	
00:00:09.430	Garrett, Aydin		3	21 Wright City High School - Boys Track	Boys Track	5	
00:00:10.430	Beranek, Cooper	501		75 Duncan High School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	6	3
00:00:11.510	Clark, Peyton			273 Elgin High School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	7	
00:00:12.500	Cathy, Talen			273 Elgin High School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	8	
00:00:13.450	Hubbard, Thaddeus		5	21 Wright City High School - Boys Track	Boys Track	9	
00:00:14.640	Eslick, Bohlin	509		273 Elgin High School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	10	
00:00:15.700	Hill, Jaxon		4	21 Wright City High School - Boys Track	Boys Track	11	
00:00:16.840	Castillo, Jaden	502		75 Duncan High School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	12	4
00:00:17.900	Goodfellow, Xander	503		75 Duncan High School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	13	5

						PLACE	
Time	Name	Comp#	Jersey#	School	Team	Overall	Team
00:00:18.970	Anna, Brendan		6	21 Wright City High School - Boys Track	Boys Track	14	
00:00:20.610	Rieken, Gage	505		75 Duncan High School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	15	6
00:00:21.170	Sorrells, Easton		2	21 Wright City High School - Boys Track	Boys Track	16	
00:00:22.400	Unknown, Finisher			1 School Unavailable -		17	
00:00:23.440	Unknown, Finisher			1 School Unavailable -		18	
00:00:28.490	Unknown, Finisher			1 School Unavailable -		19	
	Unknown, Finisher			1 School Unavailable -		20	
	Unknown, Finisher			1 School Unavailable -		21	
	Unknown, Finisher			1 School Unavailable -		22	
	Unknown, Finisher			1 School Unavailable -		23	
	Unknown, Finisher			1 School Unavailable -		24	
	Unknown, Finisher			1 School Unavailable -		25	
	Unknown, Finisher			1 School Unavailable -		26	
	Unknown, Finisher			1 School Unavailable -		27	